
Name Email Organization In-Person or Virtual

Abbas Abedi-Jafari abbas.jafari@loudoun.gov Loudon County Virtual 
Adam Nabors anabors@eqrllc.com EQR In-Person 
Alan Drager Alan.Drager@loudoun.gov Loudon County Virtual 
Alana Hartmand alana.c.hartman@wv.gov WV DEP In-Person 
Alexander Brown ahb5384@psu.edu Penn State In-Person 
Alexis Mowery Alexis.Mowery@maryland.gov Department of Natural Resources Virtual 
Alison Santoro alisona.santoro@maryland.gov MD DNR In-Person 
Amanda Sigillito Amanda.Sigillito@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Amy Stevens Amy.Stevens@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual 
Amy Stevens amy@ecosystemrestoration.com Underwood and Associates In-Person 
Amy Williams amywilli@pa.gov Pennsylvania Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual 
Andrea Garcia intern1@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person 
Andrew Bodt ambodt@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County In-Person 
Andrew Miller miller@umbc.edu UMBC Dept. of Geography & Environmental Systems In-Person 
Andy Miller Amiller1@FrederickCountyMD.gov Frederick County In-Person 
Ann English Ann.English@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Dept. of Environmental Protection Virtual 
Anna Kasko anna.kasko@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Anne Hairston anne.hairston-strang@maryland.gov MD DNR Forest Service In-Person 
Ari Engelberg ari.engelberg@maryland.gov MD DNR Virtual 
Ariel Trahan ariel.trahan@dc.gov District Department of Energy and Environment Virtual 
Arthur Parola arthur.parola@louisville.edu University of Louisville Virtual 
Ben Green bgreen@frederickcountymd.gov Frederick County Government Virtual 
Betsy McKeown efmckeown@annapolis.gov City of Annapolis Virtual 
Bob Hildebrand rhilderbrand@umces.edu UMCES Virtual 
Brenda Morgan pwmorg63@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County BWPR Virtual 
Bria Dixon Bria.Dixon@dc.gov DOEE In-Person 
Brian Cooper brian.cooper@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Brian Topping Topping.Brian@epa.gov US Environmental Protection Agency Virtual 
Bridget Robey brobey@cbtrust.org Chespeake Bay Trust Virtual 
Catherine Torgersen Catherine.Torgersen@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County Dept of Public Works and Environmental Services Stormwater Mngmt Virtual 
Chris Clark ckclark@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Department of the Environment Virtual 
Christin Jolicoeur cjolicoeur@arlingtonva.us Arlington County Department of Environmental Services Virtual 
Christina Lyerly christina.lyerly@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Christine Lowe cslowe@howardcounty.md.gov Howard County DPW In-Person 
Christopher Herrington christopher.herrington@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County Dept of Public Works and Environmental Services Virtual 
Christopher Zink CZink@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT SHA In-Person 
Christy Ciarametaro Christy.Ciarametaro@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection In-Person 
Claire Welty weltyc@umbc.edu UMBC In-Person 
Claudia Donegan claudia.donegan@maryland.gov MD DNR Virtual 
Corey Russell coreyc.russell@maryland.gov MD DNR In-Person 
Craig Carson CTCarson@mccormicktaylor.com McCormick Taylor In-Person 
Dana Reiss dana.reiss@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources Virtual 
Danielle Spendiff danielle.spendiff1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment In-Person 
Dave Hirschman dave@hirschmanwater.com Hirschman Water & Environment, LLC Virtual 
David Goerman dgoerman@pa.gov Pennsylvania Department of Environmental Protection Virtual 
David Seaborn david.seaborn@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment Virtual 
David Walbeck dwalbeck@comcast.net Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
David Wood wood.csn@outlook.com Chesapeake Stormwater Network Virtual 
Deborah Cappuccitti deborah.cappuccitti@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment Virtual 
Delaney Samons dsamons@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person 
Denise Clearwater Denise.Clearwater@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of the Environment In-Person 
Devon Kosisky devon.kosisky@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment In-Person 
Donald Dorsey DDorsey1@FrederickCountyMD.gov Frederick County Gov't Virtual 
Dong Liang dliang@umces.edu UMCES Chesapeake Biological laboratory Virtual 
Elaine Webb elaine.webb@delaware.gov DNREC Division of Watershed Stewardship Virtual 
Erich Hester ehester@vt.edu Virginia Tech In-Person 
Erin Collins erin.collins@maryland.gov MD Department of Natural Resources In-Person 
Gabe Cohee gabe.cohee@maryland.gov MD DNR In-Person 
Ginger Elli pwelli16@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County BWPR Virtual 
Grace Antonishek grace.antonishek@maryland.gov Maryland Dept of the Environment Virtual 
Greg Golden greg.golden@maryland.gov MD DNR In-Person 
Greg Noe gnoe@usgs.gov USGS Virtual 
Guido Yactayo guido.yactayo@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Gwendolyn Gibson gwendolyn.gibson@maryland.gov MES-DNR Virtual 
Hana Chytil hana.chytil@maryland.gov MDE - WPRPP In-Person 
Hannah Sanders sanders.hannah@epa.gov EPA R3 Virtual 
Harry Zhang hzhang@waterrf.org WRF Virtual 
Heather McGee hmcgee@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County DEPS In-Person 
Heather Nelson hnelson@maryland.gov MDE, Wetlands and Waterways Protection Program Virtual 
Imtiaz Choudhry imtiaz.choudhry@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Jacey Brooks Jaceyl.brooks1@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
James Dunbar james.dunbar@dc.gov DC Department of Energy and Environment Virtual 
James Sullivan James.Sullivan@delaware.gov State of DE - DNREC - Watershed Stewardship - NPS Virtual 
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Jamie Eberl jeberl@pa.gov MDE Virtual 
Jana Davis jdavis@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person 
Janis Markusic pwmark02@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County BWPR In-Person 
Jay Kilian jay.kilian@maryland.gov BioHabitats In-Person 
Jeff White jeff.white@maryland.gov Loudoun County Government Virtual 
Jennifer Chu jennifer.chu@loudoun.gov MDE-SWA Virtual 
Jenniferm Smith jenniferm.smith@maryland.gov University of Louisville Stream Institute Virtual 
Jeremy Joiner jjoiner@FrederickCountyMD.gov JMT Virtual 
Jeremy Koser jkoser@jmt.com Center For Urban Environmental Research and Education In-Person 
Jesse Robinson jesse.robinson@louisville.edu City of Alexandria In-Person 
Jessica Lassetter jessica.lassetter@alexandriava.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Jessica Lassetter jessica.lassetter@alexandriava.gov City of Alexandria In-Person 
Jim George jim.george@maryland.gov Frederick County Government Virtual 
Joe Berg jberg@biohabitats.com Maryland Department of Transportation In-Person 
John Dennsiton jdenniston@mdot.maryland.gov PADEP Virtual 
John Lagrosa jl@umbc.edu MD Fishing and Boating Services In-Person 
John Mullican john.mullican@maryland.gov MD Department of the Envrionment In-Person 
Jon Butcher Jon.Butcher@tetratech.com Tetra Tech Virtual 
Jon Stewart jon.stewart@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Joseph Battiata joseph.battiata@deq.virginia.gov VA Department of Environmental Quality Virtual 
Joshua Thompson pwthom19@aacounty.org Anne Arundel County Department of Public Works Virtual 
Joshua Tiralla Joshua.Tiralla@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Julie Pike julie.pike@dc.gov DDOT Virtual 
Kara Kemmerer Kara.Kemmerer@maryland.gov Office of Budget Analysis, State of Maryland In-Person 
Kara Skipper kara.skipper@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual 
Karen Wiggen WiggenK@charlescountymd.gov Charles County Government - Planning Division Virtual 
Katherine Brownson Katherine.Brownson@usda.gov USFS Virtual 
Katherine Frederick Katherine.Frederick@fairfaxcounty.gov DPWES SWP Virtual 
Katie Ombalski katie@woodswaters.com Woods and Waters Consulting Virtual 
Katlyn Gootman Gootman.Kaylyn@epa.gov US EPA, CBPO In-Person 
Katrina Davis kgemerydavis@gmail.com Maryland Stream Restoration Association In-Person 
KC Flippino kfilippino@hrpdcva.gov HRPDC Virtual 
Keith Eshleman keshleman@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science, Appalachian Laboratory In-Person 
Kelly Maloney kmaloney@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey Virtual 
Kelly Neff kelly.neff@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Kenny Mack Kenny.Mack@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection In-Person 
Kevin Smith ksmith@mdcoastalbays.org Maryland Coastal Bays Program In-Person 
Kimberly Grove Kimberly.Grove@baltimorecity.gov Baltimore City DPW In-Person 
Kip Mumaw kip@ecosystemllc.com Ecosystem Services Virtual 
Kristen Fleming kristen.fleming@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual 
Kristy Rodrigue kristy.l.rodrigue@wv.gov West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Virtual 
Lauren McPhillips Lauren McPhillips PennState In-Person 
Lauren McPhillips lxm500@psu.edu Penn State University In-Person 
Leonard Schugam leonard.schugam@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Lianna Gomori-Ruben lgomori-ruben@cbtrust.org Chesapeake Bay Trust In-Person 
Lily Whitesell lwhitesell@arlingtonva.us Arlignton County Virtual 
Linda Barfield linda.barfield@fairfaxcounty.gov County of Fairfax Virtual 
Lindsey Boyle lboyle@usgs.gov USGS Virtual 
Lindsey Snyder Lgsnyder@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County DPW Virtual 
Liz Feinberg liz.feinberg63@gmail.com NFWF Field Liason In-Person 
Lora Harris harris@umces.edu UMCES Virtual 
Maria Martinez Damatta maria.martinezdamatta@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Marian Carroll marian.carroll@vdot.virginia.gov VDOT Virtual 
Mark Hoffman mhoffman@chesbay.us Chesapeake Bay Commission Virtual 
Mark Richmond msrichmond@howardcountymd.gov Howard County Government Virtual 
Mark Secrist mark_secrist@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Virtual 
Matt Pombuena Matt.Pombuena@maryland.gov Department of Natural Resources In-Person 
Matthew English matthew.english@dc.gov DOEE Virtual 
Matthew Rowe matthew.rowe@maryland.gov MDE Water and Science Administration In-Person 
Matthew Stover matthew.stover@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment In-Person 
Maya Koehn-Wu Mkoehn-Wu@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation In-Person 
Meghan Mayfield meghan.mayfield@deq.virginia.gov VADEQ Virtual 
Michael Weyand Michael.Weyand@gaithersburgmd.gov City of Gaithersburg In-Person 
Michele Dobson mgdobson@harfordcountymd.gov Harford County DPW Watershed Protection and Restoration In-Person 
Michelle Crawford michelle.crawford1@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment In-Person 
Morgan Oehler morganao@vt.edu Virginia Tech In-Person 
Morvarid Ganjalizadeh morvarid.ganjalizadeh@dc.gov District Department of Transportation Virtual 
Najma Khokhar najma.khokhar@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Natalie Motley Motley.Natalie@epa.gov EPA Virtual 
Neely Law neely.law@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County, OEEC In-Person 
Nicholas Ozburn Nicholas.R.Ozburn@usace.army.mil US Army Corps of Engineers Virtual 
Nick Lindow nick@baltimorecityscape.com CityScape Engineering Virtual 
Nick Simeone wn95497@umbc.edu UMBC In-Person 
Nicole Christ nicole.christ@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Environment In-Person 
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Pamela Shellenberg pshellenberger@ycpc.org York County (PA) Planning Commission Virtual 
Paula Proctor proctorp@charlescountymd.gov Charles County Virtual 
Peter Tango ptango@chesapeakebay.net USGS@CBPO Virtual 
Peter Trieu ptrieu@mwcog.org MWCOG Virtual 
Phil Jones Phil.Jones@montgomerycountymd.gov Montgomery County Department of Environmental Protection Virtual 
Prakash Mistry Prakash.Mistry@baltimorecity.gov DPW City of Baltimore Virtual 
Rachel Temby rachel.temby@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources In-Person 
Randah Kamel randah.kamel@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Ray Li ray_li@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Virtual 
Rebecca Swerida rebecca.swerida@maryland.gov MD DNR CBNERR In-Person 
Reggi Brock Brock.Reggi@deq.virginia.gov Virginia DEQ Virtual 
Richard Rowland rrowland@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County In-Person 
Rikki Jepsen rjepsen@icprb.org ICPRB Virtual 
Rob Ryan rryan@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County Department of Environmental Protection In-Person 
Rob Scafford rscrafford@gfnet.com Gannett Fleming In-Person 
Robert Hirsch rhirsch@baltimorecountymd.gov Baltimore County DEPS In-Person 
Robin Forte Robin.Forte@wsscwater.com WSSC Water Virtual 
Robin Pellicano robin.pellicano@maryland.gov MDE In-Person 
Roman Jesien rjesien@mdcoastalbays.org MD Coastal Bays Virtual 
Ryan Cole RCole@sha.state.md.us MDOT SHA In-Person 
Sadie Drescher sdrescher@cbtrust.org Ecotone In-Person 
Samantha Lott Samantha.Lott@maryland.gov MD DNR Virtual 
Samantha Rachko rachko.samantha@epa.gov EPA Virtual 
Samuel Leberg leberg.samuel@epa.gov EPA (ORISE) Virtual 
Sandra Davis sandra_davis@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Virtual 
Sara Weglein sara.weglein@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources In-Person 
Sarah Hilderbrand sarah.hilderbrand@maryland.gov MD Dept. of Natural Resources Virtual 
Sarah Koser skoser@cbtrust.org Chespeake Bay Trust In-Person 
Sarah Wolek swolek1@mdot.state.md.us MDOT SHA In-Person 
Scott Lowe SBLowe@mccormicktaylor.com MD Dept. of Natural Resources In-Person 
Scott Macomber scott@linsiderconsulting.com Linesider Consulting In-Person 
Scott Mcgill scottmcgill10@gmail.com Linesider Consulting Virtual 
Scott Petry spetrey@wetlands.com Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc. In-Person 
Scott Stranko scott.stranko@maryland.gov McCormick Taylor In-Person 
Scott Stranko scott@linsiderconsulting.com Maryland DNR In-Person 
Shannon Curtis Shannon.Curtis@fairfaxcounty.gov Fairfax County Department of Public Works and Environmental Services Virtual 
Shannon Lucas Shannon.Lucas@kci.com KCI In-Person 
Shannon Mckenrick shannon.mckenrick@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Shirley Kirby shirley.kirby@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Stan Kemp skemp@ubalt.edu University of Baltimore Virtual 
Stewart Comstock stewart.comstock@maryland.gov Maryland Department of the Environment Virtual 
Sudhanshu Mishra spmishra@co.pg.md.us Prince George's County Virtual 
Taylor Deese taylor.deese@maryland.gov MDE Virtual 
Taylor Woods tewoods@usgs.gov US Geological Survey Virtual 
Tess Thomspon tthompson@vt.edu Virginia Tech In-Person 
Tony Redman tony.redman@maryland.gov DNR Virtual 
Tyler Magowitz tmagowitz@mdot.maryland.gov MDOT State Highway Administration In-Person 
Wesley Gould wesley.gould@maryland.gov MD DNR Virtual 
William Seiger william.seiger@maryland.gov Maryland Dept. of Environment In-Person 
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